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Academic Calendar AY 2026-2027
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Spring break

4H1R (K ~78 (K)
Wed, Apr 1 - Tue, Apr 7
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4H1H OK) 9F~2H (K) 1 7K
Web application period for General Education Courses (Spring semester):
9:00 a.m., Wed, Apr 1 - 5:00 p.m., Thu, Apr 2
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Entrance ceremony: Sun, Apr 5
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Class period

4H8R (k) ~6H1H (H)
Wed, Apr 8 - Mon, Jun 1

CJRIERE - EEBIM : 43R (&) ~21H

(k)
Course registration and Add/Drop period: Fri, Apr 3 - Tue, Apr 21

- REERE B - 1R 4H 11 H ()

4HEREK) -4 A 120 (B)
KIEIBRABGEE ., RS, R, B iR <
English proficiency test: 1st-year students: Sat, Apr 11
4th-year students: Sun, Apr 12
* Except for College of Liberal Arts and Sciences,
Faculty of Horticulture, School of Medicine, and School of Nursing

CKWERER 5 HTH (OR)

Tuesday class schedule: Thu, May 7

-KIEfE¥ER  5A8A (&)

Wednesday class schedule: Fri, May 8

- 5A1OR (k) ~25H ()

Make-up class period: Tue, May 19 - Mon, May 25

s FlHBE 6 H6H (+)

Contingency day: Sat, Jun 6
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Class preparation period

6H2H (k) ~5H (&)
Tue, Jun 2 - Fri, Jun 5
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Class period

6H8H (H)~7H27R8 H)
Mon, Jun 8 - Mon, Jul 27

- JBIEREE - EIEWIR : 6 A3 A
- ffisEER : 7A13A

s THBE : 7TH28HA

k) ~198 (&)

Course registration and Add/Drop period: Wed, Jun 3 - Fri, Jun 19
(H) ~1 78 (&)

Make-up class period: Mon, Jul 13 - Fri, Jul 17

(k)

Contingency day: Tue, Jul 28
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Summer break
(Intensive courses, etc.)

7H298 (k)
~9H30R (k)
Wed, Jul 29 - Wed, Sep 30
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Web application period for General Education Courses (Fall Semester):
9:00 a.m., Mon, Sep 7 - 5:00 p.m., Fri, Sep 11
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Summer break (Some intensive courses and spring programs are offered.)

< A REBHE T - RS 9 28R (1)

Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Mon, Sep 28
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Class period

10A1H (K
~11H248 (k)
Thu, Oct 1 - Tue, Nov 24

© RIS

AR 11 H9H (A).

RS - EIEHIM : 9280 (H) ~10H15H (K)

Course registration and Add/Drop period: Mon, Sep 28 - Thu, Oct 15

cHBE¥R 108150 (k)

Monday class schedule: Thu, Oct 15

CFES:10H24H () ~10H25H (H)

Tojo festival: Sat, Oct 24 - Sun, Oct 25
10A30R (&) ~1141R8 (H)
University festival: Fri, Oct 30 - Sun, Nov 1

CAISEERAE 1 1H5H OR)

Founding anniversary: Thu, Nov 5
118 (k) ~13H (&), 170 (k)
Make-up class period: Mon, Nov 9; Wed-Fri, Nov 11 - 13; Tue, Nov 17

TR 112810 (1)

Contingency day: Sat, Nov 28
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Class preparation period

11H2580 (k)
~12H1H (k)
Wed, Nov 25 - Tue, Dec 1
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Class period

12H2R8 (K
~1H29H (%)
Wed, Dec 2 - Fri, Jan 29

CEERE - EESM: 11H27H (&) ~12H15H
CAFREWIM : 12H258 (&) ~1A3A
- AMER¥HR 1 H13H
CeMHE¥ER  1H14H

- EREFAZER

(k)
Course registration and Add/Drop period: Fri, Nov 27 - Tue, Dec 15
(H)

Winter break: Fri, Dec 25 - Sun, Jan 3

(K)

Monday class schedule: Wed, Jan 13

(oK)

Friday class schedule: Thu, Jan 14

(RFANFIHET A ME) : 1A150 (&)
Non-instructional day (due to the preparation for the Common Test for
University Admissions): Fri, Jan 15

FHIEEN 118 H (1) ~220 (&)

Make-up class period: Mon, Jan 18 - Fri, Jan 22

s FEE 2A1H (A)

Contingency day: Mon, Feb 1
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Spring break
(Intensive courses, etc.)

2H2H (k) ~3H31H (k)
Tue, Feb 2 - Wed, Mar 31
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Spring break (Some intensive courses and spring programs are offered.)

A KRS T - ARG 8H 280 (K)

Graduation and degree conferment ceremonies: Tue, Mar 23




